Remote
controls with
flexible cables
22 D1WWEF02E
Remote controls
2nd edition February 2015
Additional information
This catalogue shows the product in the most standard configurations.

SCF031 / 0    2   FWV - B -  1     K     N     5   055-2KN5055-3KN5055+CD1500x2+SDM122/2-P(UD-180)/1[S]13SL/1[S]8MASL/AET
SCF031/02   FWV-B-1KN5055-2KN5055-3KN5055  + CD1500x2 + TQ81x2 + SDM122/2-P(UD-180)/1[S]13SL/1[S]8MASL/AET
Working section parts ordering codes
1 4 5
21 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 series V series FW FWV
10
11
handles
available
SDM122/2
directional control valves
SCF031/02 FWM
remote control
see handle drawing
Type FWV handle
description
15D1WWEF02E
SCF031 seriesRemote controls with flexible cables
_____________________________________________________________________________________Ordering description
1      Body mounting
TYPE 	 DESCRIPTION
0	 Mounting bushings in standard position
1	 Mounting bushings with 90° rotation position
2      Mechanical lock
TYPE 	 DESCRIPTION
2	 In standard position
4	 90° rotation position
6	 180° rotation position
8	 270° rotation position
For operation see page 13
3	 Standard handles
The remote control is fitted with FW series handle, but it is also
available, as standard, with multimicro FWV series. For V handles
and 10 series see the “handles and handlevers” catalogue.
TYPE 	 DESCRIPTION
S	 Without handle, without handlever
FW	 Standard handle without switches
FWV	 Standard fitted up to 3 push-buttons
4	 Upper half-shell options
TYPE 	 DESCRIPTION
A	 Without symbols
B	 With symbols according to UNI EN 12525
5	 Push-button position
6	 Push-button type
TYPE 	 DESCRIPTION
K	 With K series push-button
7	 Push-button colour
TYPE 	 DESCRIPTION
N	 Black
8	 Push-button configuration
TYPE 	 DESCRIPTION
5	 NO temporary action, with protective boot
9	 Electric cable length
TYPE 	 DESCRIPTION
055	 Standard length 550 mm - 21.6 in
For different lengths contact Sales Department
10	 Flexible cable
TYPE	 DESCRIPTION
CD1500	 CD cable with lenght 1500 mm - 59 in
For other lengths see page 18
11	 Connection kit
TYPE	 DESCRIPTION
TQ81	 Connection kit for SDM122
For other connection kits see page 19
21
3
1 	 Body kit
TYPE 	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION
SCF031/02(STD)	 5COR211761	 Standard position
SCF031/04(90)	 5COR211762	 90° rotation position
SCF031/06(180)	 5COR211763	 180° rotation position
SCF031/08(270)	 5COR211764	 270° rotation position